
 
  

2025 Troubleshooting Accounts Schedule 
Enroll in MetroU!  

  

Date  Time  Location  

Wednesday, February 5, 2025  1:30-3pm  
3rd Floor Training Lab, DN 

Thursday, March 6, 2025 5:30-7pm  3rd Floor Training Lab, DN  

Tuesday, April 1, 2025 9:30-11am  Belle Isle (Room A)  

Saturday, May 10, 2025 1:30-3pm  3rd Floor Training Lab, DN  

Wednesday, June 11, 2025 5:30-7pm  3rd Floor Training Lab, DN  

Tuesday, August 5, 2025 1:30-3pm  
3rd Floor Training Lab, DN 

Thursday, September 4, 2025 9:30-11am  
Capitol Hill (Room 1+2)  

Thursday, October 2, 2025  5:30-7pm  
3rd Floor Training Lab, DN 

Saturday, November 1, 2025  1:30-3pm  
3rd Floor Training Lab, DN  

Wednesday, December 10, 2025  1:30-3pm 
3rd Floor Training Lab, DN  

 

*Must complete Troubleshooting Accounts pre-work before attending a session. Please note 
seating is limited for these sessions. Check MetroU for more details.* 


